
 HOLE			   1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 OUT
HDCP RECOMMENDATIONS

		  MEN’S         WOMEN’S

	 7	 3	 9	 5	 1	 15	 13	 11	 17
	 179	 325	 372	 294	 456	 320	 316	 130	 196	 2588	 5045	 64.6/107	 70.0/122

	 186	 338	 419	 356	 557	 337	 340	 162	 229	 2924	 5515	 66.7/114
	 11/7	 3	 9	 5	 1	 13/15	 15/13	 7/11	 17

 HANDICAP			   2	 8	 18	 12	 4	 10	 16	 6	 14
 FORWARD	 25+	 11+	 513	 304	 137	 236	 275	 411	 119	 316	 146	 2457

	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 IN	 TOT
	 195	 354	 456	 365	 572	 344	 389	 215	 264	 3154	 5940	 68.8/118 BACK	 0-14	 0-3	 534	 326	 155	 291	 340	 467	 144	 362	 167	 2786

 PAR			   5	 4	 3	 4	 4	 5	 3	 4	 3	 35

RATING/SLOPE
	 MEN’S	 WOMEN’S

 MIDDLE	 15-24	 4-10	 525	 314	 145	 257	 288	 444	 132	 331	 155	 2591
HANDICAP	                  Back/Middle	 2	 12/8	 16/18	 10/12	 4	 8/10	 18/16	 6	 14

Mission Trails

Golf Course

	 3	 4	 5	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 4	 36	 71

Scorer:	 Attest:	 Date:

www.americangolf.com

I
N
I
T
I
A
L

18
13

14

12
1711

16
15

3 4

5

6

7
2

1

8
9 10



Mission Trails Golf Course

USGA Rules Shall Govern All Play 
Except For The Following Exceptions:
1. �Immovable Obstructions: If hazard stakes, staked trees, wooden  

steps, or hole signs interfere with a player’s stance or swing, the  
ball may be dropped within one club length, no nearer the hole. 
No Penalty.

2. �Ball Lying On Cart Path: Ball may be dropped one club  
length from nearest point of relief, no nearer the hole.  
No Penalty. Rule 24.

3. �Concrete Drainage Ditches: All are lateral water hazards.  
Penalty one stroke. If ball not in hazard you may take relief  
for stance and distance. 

4. �Out of Bounds: Defined by white stakes or boundary fence post.  
Penalty one stroke and distance. Driving Range included.

5. �Holes 13 and 14: Ball hitting guide wire must be replayed. No penalty.

6. Red Stakes: Indicate lateral hazard.

7. �Fight Slow Play: Play ready golf! No coolers or alcoholic beverages permitted.

8. �You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, 
including errant golf shots.

18

13

14

12

1711

16
15

3
4

5
6

7

2
1

89

10

L
ake M

urray

Tunnel

Tunnel

Jackson Drive

C
lubhouse

Driving 
Range

Navajo Road

7380 Golfcrest Place • San Diego, California  92119 • (619) 460-5400 • www.americangolf.com

G
olf S

coreC
ards 

 
12/2012   1 800-238-7267

©
 


