MISSION TRAILS GOLF COURSE HDCP RECOMMENDATIONS					3	4	5	6		8	9					12	3	4	5						an Golf. cangolf.com	
HOLE	MEN'S	WOMEN'S	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	Ι	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	MEN'S	WOMEN'S
BACK	0-14	0-3	534	326	155	291	340	467	144	362	167	2786	N I	195	354	456	365	572	344	389	215	264	3154	5940	68.8/118	
MIDDLE	15-24	4-10	525	314	145	257	288	444	132	331	155	2591	I	186	338	419	356	557	337	340	162	229	2924	5515	66.7/114	
HANDICAP	ANDICAP Back/Middle		2	12/8	16/18	10/12	4	8/10	18/16	6	14		A L	11/7	3	9	5	1	13/15	15/13	7/11	17				
PAR			5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	3	35		3	4	5	4	5	4	4	3	4	36	71		
-																										
FORWARD	25+	11+	513	304	137	236	275	411	119	316	146	2457		179	325	372	294	456	320	316	130	196	2588	5045	64.6/107	70.0/122
HANDICAP			2	8	18	12	4	10	16	6	14			7	3	9	5	1	15	13	11	17				
Saarari													Λ ++	tact										Data		

## USGA RULES SHALL GOVERN ALL PLAY Except For The Following Exceptions:

- IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS: If hazard stakes, staked trees, wooden steps, or hole signs interfere with a player's stance or swing, the ball may be dropped within one club length, no nearer the hole. No Penalty.
- 2. BALL LYING ON CART PATH: Ball may be dropped one club length from nearest point of relief, no nearer the hole. No Penalty. Rule 24.
- 3. CONCRETE DRAINAGE DITCHES: All are lateral water hazards. Penalty one stroke. If ball not in hazard you may take relief for stance and distance.
- 4. OUT OF BOUNDS: Defined by white stakes or boundary fence post. Penalty one stroke and distance. Driving Range included.
- 5. HOLES 13 AND 14: Ball hitting guide wire must be replayed. No penalty.
- 6. RED STAKES: Indicate lateral hazard.
- 7. FIGHT SLOW PLAY: Play ready golf! No coolers or alcoholic beverages permitted.
- 8. You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

7380 GOLFCREST PLACE • SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92119 • (619) 460-5400 • www.americangolf.com



